
FS H90~105出番表

出● 遍手

1 川上真生

2 砂川成弘

3 丸山康太

4 中島妃香留

5 岸まりや

6 永田優斗

7 稲村貴輝

8 北垣果林， 渡邊菜々美
10 古川聖

11 萩原克貴

12 野尻翔麻

13 岩井希愛

14 中田仁菜

15 川野剛

16 田島凛

17 地村月乃

18 オブセール乃絵実

19 末吉響

20 川上真生

21 砂川成弘

開催日： 2025/11/23 

令和7年度麗東学生属術自属大会

ヨミガナ ●名

カワカミマオ グレニス・グレース

スナガワシゲヒロ 桜悦

マルヤマコウタ ヴァイスハイト

ナカジマヒカル イリス

キシマリヤ 桜福

ナガタユウト 白秋

イナムラタカキ ヤマニンマンダリン

キタガキカリン ヴェロックス

ワタナペナナミ 紅膿

フルカワヒジリ カヴァーガール

ハギハラカッキ 桜里

ノジリショウマ ユキタカオーM

イワイノア 麻姫

ナカダニナ エメラルドフローラ

カワノツヨシ 桜昴

タジマリン ジェイク・ロイ1-'M

チムラッキノ アドマイヤデライト

オプセールノエミ アルファ・センドJ-M

スエヨシヒビキ スペイシー

カワカミマオ フォスキーア

スナガワシゲヒロ 桜鐘

虹員暑名 1ktムに
公式覺裏鵬躙 I t~lo 

●● 大学

149 東京農集大学

177 日本大学

21 麻布大学

259 早稲田大学

197 日本大学

122 中央大学

211 法政大学

3 青山学院大学

105 拓殖大学

150 東京農集大学

169 日本大学

227 明治大学

23 麻布大学

260 早稲田大学

179 日本大学

221 明治大学

19 麻布大学

230 明治大学

155 東京農集大学

157 東京農集大学

182 日本大学

I 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["ja-jp"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



