

開催日: 2025/11/23

令和7年度 関東学生馬術自馬大会

FS H90~105 出番表

審判員署名 *田中乙*

公式発表時間 18:10

出番	選手	ヨミガナ	馬名	馬番	大学
1	川上 真生	カワカミ マオ	グレニス・グレース	149	東京農業大学
2	砂川 成弘	スナガワ シゲヒロ	桜悦	177	日本大学
3	丸山 康太	マルヤマ コウタ	ヴァイスハイト	21	麻布大学
4	中島 妃香留	ナカジマ ヒカル	イリス	259	早稲田大学
5	岸 まりや	キシ マリヤ	桜福	197	日本大学
6	永田 優斗	ナガタ ユウト	白秋	122	中央大学
7	福村 貴輝	イナムラ タカキ	ヤマニンマンダリン	211	法政大学
8	北垣 果林	キタガキ カリン	ヴェロックス	3	青山学院大学
9	渡邊 菜々美	ワタナベ ナナミ	紅陵	105	拓殖大学
10	古川 聖	フルカワ ヒジリ	カヴァーガール	150	東京農業大学
11	萩原 克貴	ハギハラ カツキ	桜里	169	日本大学
12	野尻 翔麻	ノジリ ショウマ	ユキタカオーム	227	明治大学
13	岩井 希愛	イワイ ノア	麻姫	23	麻布大学
14	中田 仁菜	ナカダ ニナ	エメラルドフローラ	260	早稲田大学
15	川野 剛	カワノ ツヨシ	桜昂	179	日本大学
16	田島 墓	タジマ リン	ジェイク・ロイトム	221	明治大学
17	地村 月乃	チムラツキノ	アドマイヤデライト	19	麻布大学
18	オブセール乃絵実	オブセールノエミ	アルファ・セントリーM	230	明治大学
19	末吉 韶	スエヨシヒビキ	スペイシー	155	東京農業大学
20	川上 真生	カワカミ マオ	フォスキーア	157	東京農業大学
21	砂川 成弘	スナガワ シゲヒロ	桜鐘	182	日本大学